Most I & I Co., Ltd.
2.5” Flash Disk Module Product
P.1
Most I & T CO., Ltd.
2.5”  Flash Disk Module
Product Specification
Most I & I Co., Ltd.
2.5” Flash Disk Module Product

P.21
APPENDIX
A. Order Information
1. Part Number
2.5” Flash Disk Module
Capacity Standard Temp. Industrial Temp.
16MB FDK-25S016MB FDK-25S016MB-I
32MB FDK-25S032MB FDK-25S032MB-I
64MB FDK-25S064MB FDK-25S064MB-I
128MB FDK-25SH128MB FDK-25SH128MB-I
256MB FDK-25SH256MB FDK-25SH256MB-I
512MB FDK-25SH512MB FDK-25SH512MB-I
1GB FDK-25SH01GB FDK-25SH01GB-I
2GB FDK-25SH02GB FDK-25SH02GB-I
4GB FDK-25SH04GB FDK-25SH04GB-I
2. Part Number Decoder
X1X2X3–X4X5X6X7X8X9X10X11–X12
X1~ X3 = Product Model Name
MDM:MicroDisk Module
FDK:Flash Disk Module
ATA:Pcmcia ATA Flash Card
CF: Compact Flash Card
X5 = form-factor
25 = 2.5”   35 = 3.5”
X6X7 = Controller Type
S = 883XA2   SH = 886XA1
X8X9 X10X11 = Card Capacity
X12 = Controller Grading And Flash Memory IC Grading
I = Industrial Grade
Note: X12 for industrial product.